
HoCo Food Pantry Schedule, May and June 2024, v2  

    

Distribute: Saturdays, 11-12, Tuesdays, 5:30-6:30; arrive half  hour early if  possible 

Sat., May 4 Tues., May 7 Sat., May 18 Tues., May 21 

Marie McGranahan-Turner Cindi Hanayik Eric Watterson Cindi Hanayik 

Susan Carvell Kipley Herr Frank & Patti Castellon Kipley Herr 

Frank & Patti Castellon Meg Homer Angela Clinton Angie Palmer 

Angela Clinton Angie Palmer Meg Homer Eric Watterson 

Meg Homer Emily Herr Phoebe Winter   

Sat., June 1 Tues., June 4 Sat., June 15 Tues., June 18 

Cindi Hanayik Cindi Hanayik Frank & Patti Castellon The Bresslers 

Marie McGranahan-Turner The Bresslers Brian Davis Kipley Herr 

Susan Carvell Kipley Herr Phoebe Winter Meg Homer 

Frank & Patti Castellon TBD  Eric Watterson Emily Herr 

Angela Clinton       

    

Pick up dairy at Aldi for ...    

Sat., May 4 Tues., May 7 Sat., May 18 Tues., May 21 

Angie Palmer Patty Galdun Phoebe Winter Cindi Hanayik 

Sat., June 1 Tues., June 4 Sat., June 15 Tues., June 18 

Marie McGranahan-Turner Patty Galdun Phoebe Winter Phoebe Winter 

    

Make bags for…    

Sat., May 4 Tues., May 7 Sat., May 18 Tues., May 21 

Art Raymond  Angie Palmer Art Raymond  Angie Palmer 

    Patty Galdun   

Sat., June 1 Tues., June 4 Sat., June 15 Tues., June 18 

Art Raymond  Patty Galdun Art Raymond  Lian-Marie Holmes Munroe 

  Lian-Marie Holmes Munroe Angie Palmer   

    

Pick up Panera, 8:55 pm    

Sun., May 5 Sun., May 19 Sun., June 2 Sun., June 16 

Chris Hall Kipley Herr Art Raymond  Chris Hall 

    

Cut and bag Panera    

Mon., May 6 Mon., May 20 Mon., June 3 Mon., June 17 

Peggy & Steven Melisse Menchel Peggy & Steven Peggy & Steven 

    
  



 
Pick up at Feed More, 11:30   

Thurs., May 2 Thurs., May 16 Thurs., May 30  

Melisse Menchel Melisse Menchel Kipley Herr  

Kipley Herr Kipley Herr Phoebe Winter  

Angie Palmer Angie Palmer Eric Watterson  

Phoebe Winter Phoebe Winter Bruce and Mike  

Thurs., June 13 Thurs., June 27   

Melisse Menchel Melisse Menchel   

Kipley Herr Kipley Herr   

Angie Palmer Bruce and Mike   

Eric Watterson    

    

Take inventory    

Sun., May 12 or  
Mon., May 13 

Sun., May 26 or  
Mon., May 27 

Sun., June 9 or   
Mon., June 10 

Sun., June 23 or  
Mon., June 24  

Patty Galdun Anne Snyder The Bresslers Anne Snyder 

Angie Palmer Brenda Crouch Angie Palmer Brenda Crouch 

    

Shelve on Good Samaritan Sunday   

Sun., May 5 Sun., June 2   

Helen Reese Helen Reese   

Brian Davis Art Raymond    
 


